MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

biuro@sqm.eu

NORTH BAYOU AVA1500-60-1P

Category

Diagonal range (in)

Max. capacity (kg)

Height adjustment (mm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Monitor trolley

32-65

80

1030-1530

300x300

400x400

300x200

200x200

400x200

600x400

100x100

848

1530

577

20.5

The AVA1500-60-1P is a North Bayou mobile monitor stand that is perfect for devices with screen sizes from 32" to 65".

The stand is equipped with a cable management system and a shelf on which you can place your AV equipment. The shelf is 456 mm wide and 320 mm
deep. The stand is adjustable from 103 to 153 cm with 5 cm intervals and is compatible with VESA mounting hole spacing from 100x100 mm to 600x400

mm.

The North Bayou AVA1500-60-1P offers a maximum load capacity of 45.5 kg (the shelf can carry 4.5 kg). The double support columns made of steel are

equipped with 4 swivel wheels with a locking function.

The AVA1500-60-1P recommended by SQM Multimedia Support is perfect for conference rooms, trade fairs, and exhibitions. High-quality materials

ensure reliability and stability of construction. Rent it today at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/1323-north-bayou-ava1500-60-1p.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2025 - SQM Multimedia Solutions


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

