

NORTH BAYOU AVA1500-60-1P



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor trolley
Diagonal range (in)	32-65
Max. capacity (kg)	80
Height adjustment (mm)	1030-1530
VESA (mm×mm)	300x300
VESA (mm×mm)	400x400
VESA (mm×mm)	300x200
VESA (mm×mm)	200x200
VESA (mm×mm)	400x200
VESA (mm×mm)	600x400
VESA (mm×mm)	100x100
Width (mm)	848
Height (mm)	1530
Depth (mm)	577
Net weight (kg)	20.5

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The AVA1500-60-1P is a North Bayou mobile monitor stand that is perfect for devices with screen sizes from 32" to 65".

The stand is equipped with a cable management system and a shelf on which you can place your AV equipment. The shelf is 456 mm wide and 320 mm deep. The stand is adjustable from 103 to 153 cm with 5 cm intervals and is compatible with VESA mounting hole spacing from 100x100 mm to 600x400 mm.

The North Bayou AVA1500-60-1P offers a maximum load capacity of 45.5 kg (the shelf can carry 4.5 kg). The double support columns made of steel are equipped with 4 swivel wheels with a locking function.

The AVA1500-60-1P recommended by SQM Multimedia Support is perfect for conference rooms, trade fairs, and exhibitions. High-quality materials ensure reliability and stability of construction. Rent it today at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/1323-north-bayou-ava1500-60-1p.html>